
PLAT 2

GODDARD & STANDLY
PLAT 1

A & M NULL PLAT 1

E W RILEY REPLAT 1

VOL 90 PG 243

VOL 68 PG 24
VOL 36 PG 285

VOL 63 PG 216

L B & D M BRUNK REPLAT

M MARTY REPLAT

VOL 89 PG 63

VOL 63 PG 74

SURVEY CONSOLIDATION
VOL 116 PG 106

STANDLEY/TIPTON PLAT NO. 1
VOL 130 PG 142

225.15 429.70

155.00

2028.90

303.94

496.98

120.78

44
4.4

6

166.03400.00

199.83

60.00

309.00 305.00

750.00

94
.71

179.83 166.26166.26 166.26 166.26166.26
217.00153.22

287.38

150.00

229.50

916.26

181.50

804.97

200.70

143.00

16
0.6

3

165.00146.50

139.50
194.50

330.00
495.00

16

140.00

R=25

60.00

394.00
110.00

335.28166.03
166.26

200.70

750.00

165.00

185.66

73.00

495.66

29
.15

1816.13

110.00

148.54 350.20

38.20 160.90

2540.00

1321.68

523.83

1490.94

132.00

258.39

335.28

742.89

308.20

87.80

287.38

1321.68

413.82

166.03

217.00

370.22

138.00

188.88

166.03
610.29

413.16

400.00

84.70

400.00

253.00

275.08

625.00

228.37

284.94
303.94

55.84

426.72

426.72

132.00

330.00

198.00

198.00

120.00

120.00

430.32

78.88
168.00

250.00

120.78

253.00

127.00

223.00

120.12

168.00

110.00

250.00

413.16

864.98
826.98

824.34

2540.00

1600.00

429.70250.00

166.26166.26166.83 166.26

2635.29

997.00

112.00

165.00

318.17

746.74

127.00

263.29828.96
495.25

2605.02

2601.06

2599.08

19.18

240.90
85.80

2377.40

940.00

426.72

228.36

228.36

228.34

413.82

426.72

1374.12
1310.00

1310.00

1310.00

1310.00

1310.00

429.00

165.00 (D)

264.00 (D)

201.70201.70

264.00

264.00

264.00

532.00

165.00165.00

719.66

73.00
110.00

168.00

198.00

198.00

194.50
164.50

168.00

744.00

188.10

2079.00

259.00

2607.00

525.00

525.00

100.00

389.89

873.65
744.00

168.00
334.20

365.00
110.00

110.00
148.00

185.66
198.00

366.80

2079.00

350.80

250.00

1379.40

165.00

264.00

604.25

698.03

378.00
956.50

68.89

719.66

1303.07

583.71

198.00

1148.10

249.13

1355.63

44
4.3

4
88

0.2
7

2510.00

16
00

.00

634.01

720.40

720.40

1291.68

305.00

705.00

57
1.2

8

200.00

12
5.4

0

12
5.4

0

12
5.4

0

38.20 161.34

1

1

2

1

1
2

3

1

2

121

1

2

(09-7-1.05)

(13-3-1.01)

(09-6-5.02)

(09-6-2.01)

(09-6-3.01)

(13-3-1.02)

(09-7-1.04)

(13-3-16)
(09-6-17)

(09-6-25)(09-6-24)

(13
-3-

14
)

(09-5-11)

(09-6-10)

(09-6-19) (09-6-21)

(09-6-13)(09-6-14)

(09-6-16)
(13-3-15)

(13-3-12)

(09-6-12.01)

(13
-3-

13
)

(13-3-16.03)

(09-11-17) (09-11-25) (09-11-22)

(09-5-1)

(13-3-7)

(13-3-9)

(13-3-5)

(13-2-9)

(09-5-2)

(09-6-6)

(09-6-4)

(09-6-2)

(13-3-6)

(13-3-3)
(13-3-4)

(09-6-18)

(13-3-2.03)

(09-5-4.02)

(13-3-11)

(13-2-11)

(09
-6-

7)

(13-4-4)

(09-6-20) (09-6-22)

(13-3-10)

(09-6-1)(09-6-11)(13-3-16.04)

(09-11-20) (09-11-21)(09-11-18)

(13-4-6)

(13-4-3)

(09-6-3)

(09-6-9) (09-6-8)

(13-3-8)

(13-2-12)

(09
-6-

12
)

(09-12-6)

(09-6-23)

(09-6-5)

(09-6-15)

W CALLA RD

S SALEM WARREN RD
S SALEM WARREN RD

09006

09005

13003

09011

09007

09012

13004

09010

13002

TAX MAP

Index Map

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO

Print Date 1/14/2019

09006

GREEN TOWNSHIP

GREEN TOWNSHIP

09006

09007

13003

09010

09012

09011

09004

13002

13005 09013

13004 09005

13001 0900909008 06009

LEGEND

CITY LINE

COUNTY LINE
TOWNSHIP LINE

VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
PARCEL LINE
OLD PARCEL LINE

TAX MAP NUMBER

PHASE LINE
ROAD ROW LINE
RAILROAD ROW LINE
PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

(01-20-1.03)

345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

r

Section 7 South Half

0 200 400 600100
Feet

SCALE

Approximate


